
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
18 
44 
19 
20 
27 
90 
84 
88 
91 
26 
33 
28 
10 
6 

21 
9 
2 

92 
83 

Driver 
Max Garcia (R) 
Alessandro De Tullio 
Jacob Douglas (R) 
Michael Costello (R) 
Ariel Elkin (R) 
Mac Clark 
Owen Tangavelou (R) 
Max Taylor (R) 
Joey Brienza (R) 
Jace Denmark 
Tyke Durst 
Sebastian Manson (R) 
George Garciarce 
Frankie Mossman 
Logan Adams 
Nicholas Monteiro 
Cooper Becklin 
Carson Etter (R) 
Charles Finelli 

Team 

Pabst Racing 

Turn 3 Motorsport 

Pabst Racing 

Pabst Racing 

TJ Speed Motorsports 

Exclusive Autosport 

VRD Racing 

VRD Racing 

Exclusive Autosport 

TJ Speed Motorsports 

Turn 3 Motorsport 

TJ Speed Motorsports 

DEForce Racing 

Jay Howard Driver Development 

Comet/NCMP Racing 

DEForce Racing 

Turn 3 Motorsport 

Exclusive Autosport 

FatBoy Racing! 

Overall BestTm 

1:29.7842 

1:29.8550 

1:29.9900 

1:30.2054 

1:30.3246 

1:30.4772 

1:30.5672 

1:30.7669 

1:30.8155 

1:30.8606 

1:31.0099 

1:31.0653 

1:31.1529 

1:31.1851 

1:31.2532 

1:31.3908 

1:31.6127 

1:32.2393 

1:34.8627 

In Session 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Diff 

0.0708 

0.2058 

0.4212 

0.5404 

0.6930 

0.7830 

0.9827 

1.0313 

1.0764 

1.2257 

1.2811 

1.3687 

1.4009 

1.4690 

1.6066 

1.8285 

2.4551 

5.0785 

Continental Tire Grand Prix Of Louisiana 

USF PRO 2000 

Race 1 Grid/Line up 

New Orleans Motorsports Park 2.740 miles 

Continental Tire Grand Prix Of Louisiana 

USF PRO 2000 

Race 1 Grid/Line up 

New Orleans Motorsports Park 2.740 miles 

Official Results
Qualifying Record Jace Denmark 4/6/24 1:31.0488
Race Record Nikita Johnson 4/7/24 1:31.4282
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